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2021-22 District Calendar 
 

Tuesday, August 31 Building meetings/PD 

Wednesday, September 1 Union Meeting/PD 

Tuesday, September 7 PK-12 Half day; Teacher work in classroom 

Wednesday, September 15 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, September 29 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, October 13 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, October 27 Late Start K-12 

Tuesday, November 2 Election Day; No school PD online 

Friday, November 5 K-12 Half day; Records Day 

Thursday, November 11 PK-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences in PM and Evening 

Friday, November 12 K-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences in PM 

Wednesday, November 17 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, November 24-November 26 No School; Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 1 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, December 15 Late Start K-12 

Thursday, December 23-January 3 No School; Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 4 School Resumes 

Wednesday, January 12 Late Start K-12 

Monday, January 17 No School; PD online 

Thursday, January 20 Half day Grades 7-12; Records in PM 

Friday, January 21 K-12 Half day; Records Day 

Wednesday, January 26 Late Start K-12 

Friday, February 18-Tuesday, February 22 No School; Mid-winter break 

Wednesday, February 23 No School; PD online 

Wednesday, March 9 No School; PD online 

Wednesday, March 23 Late Start K-12 

Friday, April 1 K-12 Half day; Records day 

Monday, April 4-April 8 No School; Spring Break 

Monday, April 11 School Resumes 

Wednesday, April 13 PK-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences in PM and Evening 

Thursday, April 14 K-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences in PM 

Friday, April 15 No School 

Wednesday, April 27 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, May 11 Late Start K-12 

Wednesday, May 25 Late Start K-12 

Friday, May 27 K-12 Half day; teacher comp in PM 

Monday, May 30 No School; Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 9 Half day Grades PK-12; Records in PM 

Friday, June 10 Half day Grades K-12; Records in PM 

 

  


